CITY OF LEMOORE
WATER PRODUCTION
2012

MONTH PEAK DAY GALLONS MONTHLY GALLONAGE MONTHLY CUBIC FEET*

JANUARY
FEBRUARY
MARCH
APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY
AUGUST
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER

TOTAL:

5,133,000
5,499,000
6,249,000
6,729,000

8,877,000

11,154,000

10,512,000

10,465,000

* Gallons +7.48 = Cubic Feet

138,630,000
133,667,000
158,741,000
165,356,000
242,101,000
278,757,000
294,826,000

293,321,000

1,705,399,000

18,564,572
17,869,919
21,222,059
22,106,417
32,366,444
37,266,979
39,415,240

39,214,037

228,025,667



CITY OF LEMOORE

WATER PRODUCTION
2008 2009 2010 2011 2012

MONTH MONTHLY GALLONAGE MONTHLY GALLONAGE MONTHLY GALLONAGE MONTHLY GALLONAGE MONTHLY GALLONAGE
JANUARY 116,580,000 124,628,000 128,423,000 117,353,000 138,630,000
FEBRUARY 113,198,000 114,072,000 114,061,000 111,565,000 133,667,000
MARCH 160,789,000 147,538,000 149,574,000 126,662,000 158,741,000
APRIL 196,344,000 199,931,000 157,303,000 156,861,000 165,356,000
MAY 242,294,000 231,113,000 206,732,000 228,233,000 242,101,000
JUNE 276,038,000 255,153,000 239,737,000 242,330,000 278,757,000
JULY 287,660,000 283,415,000 292,047,000 281,784,000 294,826,000
AUGUST 288,179,000 272,192,000 272,606,000 278,577,000 293,321,000
SEPTEMBER 253,676,000 250,709,000 245,737,000 255,360,000

OCTOBER 219,637,000 203,130,000 204,034,400 200,195,000

NOVEMBER 160,029,000 170,971,000 144,578,900 154,815,006

DECEMBER 127.737.000 137.571.000 121,204,000 134,505.000

TOTAL: 2,442,161,000 2,390,473,000 2,296,037,300 2,288.,640,006 1,705,399,000

* Gallons -+ 7.48 = cubic feet




CITY OF LEMOORE

WATER PRODUCTION
2008 2009 20190 2011 2012

MONTH PEAK DAY GALLONS PEAK DAY GALLONS PEAK DAY GALLONS PEAK DAY GALLONS PEAK DAY GALLONS
JANUARY 4,315,000 5,053,000 5,389,000 4,396,000 5,133,000
FEBRUARY 4,762,000 5,045,000 4,625,000 4,932,000 5,499,000
MARCH 6,415,000 6,020,000 6,010,000 4,708,000 6,249,000
APRIL 7,670,000 9,310,000 6,426,000 7,607,000 6,729,000
MAY 0,717,000 8,972,000 8,855,000 8,173,000 8,877,000
JUNE 10,391,000 10,548,000 9,666,000 9,339,000 11,154,000
JULY 10,421,000 10,175,000 10,235,000 10,656,000 10,512,000
AUGUST 10,422,000 10,231,000 9.572.000 9,710,000 10,465,000
SEPTEMBER 9,595,000 9,433,000 9,302,000 10,137,000
OCTCBER 8,795,000 : 8,357,000 8,571,000 7,822,000
NOVEMBER 6,049,000 7,100,000 5,972,000 7,414,000
DECEMBER. 4,790,000 5,875,000 4,497,000 4,964,000

* Gallons -+ 7,48 = cubic feet



CITY OF LEMOORE
WATER PRODUCTION
INDUSTRIAL WELLS 8 & 9
AUGUST 2012

X1000
WELL #8 WELL #8 WELL #9 WELL #9 TOTAL
METER FLOW/ METER FLOWY/ FLOW
DATE READING GALLONS READING GALLONS PER DAY
08-01-12 511338 829 489187 867 1696
08-02-12 511998 660 489815 648 1308
08-03-12 512703 705 480404 589 12094
08-04-12 513451 748 491054 650 : 1398
08-05-12 514148 697 491425 371 1068
08-06-12 514914 766 491785 360 1126
08-07-12 515604 890 492155 370 1060
08-08-12 516387 783 492636 481 - 1264
08-09-12 517124 737 493174 538 1275
08-10-12 517857 733 493639 465 1198
08-11-12 518590 733 484228 589 1322
08-12-12 519269 679 494739 511 1190
08-13-12 520010 741 495278 539 1280
08-14-12 520693 683 495793 515 1198
08-15-12 £21458 765 496410 617 1382
08-16-12 522130 672 4970563 643 1315
08-17-12 522913 783 497849 796 1579
08-18-12 523372 459 498723 874 1333
08-19-12 524283 911 499452 729 1640
08-20-12 525064 781 500265 813 1594
08-21-12 525754 690 500726 461 1151
08-22-12 526491 737 501281 555 1292
08-23-12 527219 728 901823 842 1270
08-24-12 527921 702 502315 492 1194
08-25-12 528630 709 502650 335 1044
08-26-12 529381 761 503020 370 1131
08-27-12 530143 762 503338 318 1080
08-28-12 530867 724 503657 319 1043
08-28-12 531595 728 504138 481 1209
08-30-12 532319 724 504643 505 1229
08-31-12 533041 722 504979 336 1068

Total Flow/
Month 22542 16,679 39,221



